oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
Treening
No| | 1.2/3/4 56 789 101112131415 16 17 18] +- Sum
Par 3 4/3/ 3/4/4/3 5/4/4 /3|3 /3|33 /4/|3 5 64
1 | Erki Alliksoo 3,412,235/ 2 54, 4\|2 |4 2|2 4, 4|2 4 -6 58
2 |MargerKrumm |2 (443|553 /5|3|5 /3|3 |3|3|4/|4|3|7]| 45 69
3 Keiti Tatte 3/,4/3 47 4/ 4 64,4 /3 |33 /4,4 6 3|8 +13| 77

Treening * 19.05.2024 21:58 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1316048
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1316048

Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

_[1]2]314]5]6]7]8 ]9 ]10]11 1213 [14]15]16 17 |18 [ Tot JL
Par 3/4 3|3/ 4,435 4 4,333 /3|3|43 5,64

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3

27| 4
1|6
1
2 | 3

3
7
1
1
1

3
8
1
1
1

5147 3 |533.743 27 |3.3|2.7

16 |15/10 12| 2 |11 | 3

1

1 1 1
11222 2
11 1

Treening * 19.05.2024 21:58 (2)
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11  20%
26 | 48%
13 | 24%
2 | 4%
2 | 4%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/1316048

